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Tweets
Jack Dorsey @jack
just setting up my twttr
8 years ago

Christopher Penn @cspenn
mySpace.
7 years ago

Steve Rubel @steverubel
Working
7 years ago

amber mac @ambermac
Looking for CityNews story ideas...but really procrastinating 
on Twitter.
7 years ago

Gary Vaynerchuk @garyvee
Working on 2321 emails
6 years ago

Jay Baer  @jaybaer
watching my kids eat insane amounts of jellybeans
6 years ago

Deirdre Breakenridge @dbreakenridge
Hey, what are you doing?
6 years ago

Guy Kawasaki @guykawasaki
Just created a better Twitter name
6 years ago

Guy Kawasaki @guykawasaki
If I delete gkawasaki, will all past tweets from that account 
disappear? I'm new to this whole Twitter scene.
6 years ago

A Googler @google
I'm 01100110 01100101 01100101 01101100 01101001 
01101110 01100111 00100000 01101100 01110101 01100011 
01101011 01111001 00001010
5 years ago

Scott Stratten @unmarketing
is about to get obsessed with Twitter me things. Help me out 
people, I'm new!
5 years ago

David Gregory @davidgregory
Hey, just jumping into the conversation on twitter, thanks to 
Sacca. I know this is going to be better than the banking comm 
hearing on now.
5 years ago

Gladwell @gladwell
Nice to Join this Jungle.
5 years ago

ashton kutcher @aplusk
dropping my first tweet
5 years ago

Ellen DeGeneres @theellenshow
Tis my first twitt-er. Or tweet? Twit? Or tweet? "Twit or tweet 
everybody." Is this anything?
5 years ago

Rachael Horwitz @rachaelrad
I tweet therefore I am!
4 years ago

Conan O'Brien @conanobrien
Today I interviewed a squirrel in my backyard and then threw 
to commercial. Somebody help me.
4 years ago

Michael Moore @mmflint
Hey everyone - my first tweet! Thank you, President Obama, 
for all that you do.
4 years ago

Katy Perry @katyperry
Just got into Berlin... feeling better thank you, have my vicks 
inhaler by my bedside... and P.S. I TWITTTTER! GAH. 
Such a follower!
4 years ago

Bill Simmons @billsimmons
I just lost my Twitter virginity.
4 years ago

Chris Morrison @cmor21
is looking for the best deal on a Talkswitch IP phone
4 years ago

Reggie Bush @reggiebush
I gave in I'm now on Twitter! I tried to avoid but it kept calling 
me! Lol!
4 years ago
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Chris Brogan @chrisbrogan
I'm writing content for Video on the Net and chatting with 
Julien Smith.
7 years ago

Presented by:

Lady Gaga @ladygaga
Hello my filthy , fabulous, dirty rich, fame lovers. I'm in Miami 
right now, just had a crazy week/ day preparing for winter 
music confe ...
6 years ago

Lady Gaga @ladygaga
e. Xx peace.love.disco.gaga
6 years ago

Russell Brand  @rustyrockets
i have come to join you pleas be gentle with me as ive been 
feeling vulnerable... yet implausibly, sexy
5 years ago

Bill Gates @billgates
"Hello World." Hard at work on my foundation letter - publishing 
on 1/25.
4 years ago

Oprah Winfrey @oprah
HI TWITTERS . THANK YOU FOR A WARM WELCOME. 
FEELING REALLY 21st CENTURY .
4 years ago

Jeff Jarvis @jeffjarvis
OK, I'm trying Twitter again
4 years ago

Instagram @instagram
Hello there. We're just setting up our twttr.
3 years ago

Piers Morgan @piersmorgan
BREAKING NEWS: I'm now a Twit. Official.
3 years ago

Paul Bissonnette @biznasty2point0
F**k it, couldn't wait till wednesday. If my agent finds out I have 
twitter back before I leave the country ill be toast.
3 years ago

LeBron James @kingjames
Hello World, the Real King James is in the Building "Finally". 
My Brother @oneandonlycp3 gas'd me up to jump on board 
so I'm here. Haaaa
3 years ago

Larry Ellison @larryellison
Oracle's got 100+ enterprise applications live in the #cloud 
today, SAP's got nothin' but SuccessFactors until 2020
1 year ago
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First Tweet
	 	         @my_firsttweet                             
In anticipation of Twitter’s upcoming Initial Public Offering, we thought we’d 

run down the first tweets of some of the notables and influencers who 
regularly post on the social network. Enjoy!
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Brett Serjeantson @bserjeantson

Chris Morrison @cmor21

Martin Lyster @mlyster

David Nadeau @pythonner
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